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Cats C and D    SM; increase Circling visibility Cat C    SM.

OLM altimeter setting: increase all MDAs 60 feet and increase LNAV visibility

reduction below     SM NA.  When local altimeter setting not received, use

Circling NA for Cats C and D south of Rwy 5-23.  Rwy 5 helicopter visibility

on V27 northeast bound.

NoPT for arrival at ULESS 

on V165-287 northbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at CARRO

on V187 southwest bound.
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MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3000 

Visual Segment - Obstacles.
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